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1

2

Apollo Medical Center, VCT Building, No.36/2, Gandhi 

Mandapam Road & Ranjith Road, Kotturpuram, Chennai 

–600085

044 – 2545 8888

Apollo Hospitals, 21, ,Greams Road, Greams lane, Chennai- 

600006 Tamil Nadu
044 - 28290200/

28293333

044 - 28211111 /

28212222

Tamil Nadu 044-6115 1030

Apollo Women’s & Cradle 

No: 16, Shafee Mohammed Road, Thousand Light, 

Chennai 600 006

Tamil Nadu 044 – 28293333

Apollo Hospitals Tondiarpet, 645 & 646, T H Road, 

Chennai 600 081
Tamil Nadu 044-25913333 

Apollo Speciality Hospitals, 64, Vanagaram to Ambattur 

main road, Ayanambakkam, Chennai - 600095
Tamil Nadu

7

044 - 26537005

Apollo Children's Hospital, 15, Shafi Mohammed Road, 

Thousand Lights, Chennai- 600006
044-28296262

Apollo Specialty Cancer Hospital, 320, Anna Salai, 

Nandanam Padma Complex, Chennai- 600035
Tamil Nadu

Apollo Proton Cancer Centre, 4/661, Dr. Vikram Sarabhai 

Instronic Estate, 7th Street, Dr. Vasi Estate Phase II, 

Taramani, Chennai - 600096

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Apollo First Med Hospital, 154,P.H.Road, Chennai- 600010 Tamil Nadu

044 - 24336119 /

24363572

8

9

3

4

5

6

Mr. M. Rathish Manager - Marketing 9841439981 rathisha_m@apollohospitals.com

Mr. M. Rathish Manager - Marketing 9841439981 rathisha_m@apollohospitals.com

Mr. M. Rathish Manager - Marketing 9841439981 rathisha_m@apollohospitals.com

Mr. M. Rathish Manager - Marketing 9841439981 rathisha_m@apollohospitals.com

Mr. M. Rathish Manager - Marketing 9841439981 rathisha_m@apollohospitals.com

Mr. M. Rathish Manager - Marketing 9841439981 rathisha_m@apollohospitals.com

Mr. M. Rathish Manager - Marketing 9841439981 rathisha_m@apollohospitals.com

Mr. M. Rathish Manager - Marketing 9841439981 rathisha_m@apollohospitals.com

Mr. M. Rathish Manager - Marketing 9841439981 rathisha_m@apollohospitals.com
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Mr. M. Rathish Manager - Marketing 9841439981 Rathisha_m@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Boopathi S Manager - Marketing 9842930711 boopathi_s@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Rajesh Durai Manager - Marketing 9842188211 rajeshdurai_v@apollohospitals.com

Mr. M. Rathish Manager - Marketing 9841439981 Rathisha_m@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Amal Selva Executive - Marketing 9698688211 Amal_Selva@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Gopinath Babu Executive - Marketing 9600926645 gopinath_babu@apollohospitals.com 

Mr. M. Rathish Manager - Marketing 9841439981 Rathisha_m@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Akash Executive - Marketing 9965523211 hcs_karur@apollohospitals.com 

Mr. M. Rathish Manager - Marketing 9841439981 Rathisha_m@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Harihara Sudhan Executive - Marketing 9894061319 harihara_s@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Vijay Kumar

(Escalation Only)
DGM - Marketing 9989698499 vijaykumar_p@apollohospitals.com

Mr. M. Rathish Manager - Marketing 9841439981 Rathisha_m@apollohospitals.com
Mr. Pradeep K Asst Manager - Marketing 9989004895 pradeep_k@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Mallikarjun Sr. Manager - Marketing 9849556000 mallikarjun_k@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Chaitanya Sai Sr. Manager - Marketing 7702041414 chaitanyasai_p@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Moses Simon Sr. Manager - Marketing 9849660476 mosessimon@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Mallikarjun Sr. Manager - Marketing 9849556000 mallikarjun_k@apollohospitals.com

Corporate Relations Mr. Govardhan 8978538882 govardhan_j@apollohospitals.com

Executive Mrs. Padma 9989025595 padma_c@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Mallikarjun Sr. Manager - Marketing 9849556000 mallikarjun_k@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Mallikarjun Sr. Manager - Marketing 9849556000 mallikarjun_k@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Shaik Sameer Asst Manager - Marketing 9849169413 sameer_s@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Mallikarjun Sr. Manager - Marketing 9849556000 mallikarjun_k@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Mallikarjun Sr. Manager - Marketing 9849556000 mallikarjun_k@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Shaik Sameer Asst Manager - Marketing 9849169413 sameer_s@apollohospitals.com

12
Apollo One, 4, Greams Rd, Thousand Lights West, 

Thousand Lights, Chennai, Tamil Nadu 600006
Tamil Nadu

044-

28290000

040-27718888TelanganaApollo Hospitals, St. Johns Road, Secunderabad- 500 00319

044-

28296900/6901

044 – 33221111Tamil Nadu

Apollo Speciality Hospitals @ OMR, 05/639, Old 

Mahabalipuram Road, Chennai - 600096

21

Apollo Hospitals, 

DMRL X Roads, Kanchanbagh DRDO

Hyderabad 500-058

Telangana 040-24342222

20
Apollo Hospitals, 3-5-874/1, Near Old MLA Quarters, 

HYDERGUDA - 500029
Telangana 040-23231380

17

040-23607777

Apollo Hospitals, Karur, 163 A- E, Allwyn Nagar,

Kovai Road, Karur- 639002
Tamil Nadu 0432-4241900

Apollo Specialty Hospital, Ariyamangalam Area, Chennai – 

Madurai Highway, Trichy- 620 010
Tamil Nadu 0431 - 3307777

Apollo Specialty Hospitals, Lake View Road, K.K. Nagar, 

Madurai - 625020
Tamil Nadu

0452 - 2580892 /

2580893

Apollo Heart Center, 156,Greams Road, Chennai -600006 Tamil Nadu

Apollo Hospitals, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad- 50003318 Telangana

04565 223700Tamil Nadu
Apollo Reach Hospital, Managiri, Sivagangai District, 

Karaikudi, Tamil Nadu - 630 307

Apollo Speciality Hospitals, 16/111/1133,Muttukur Road, 

Pinakini Nagar, Nellore - 524004
Andhra Pradesh 0861 - 6667333 

14

15

16

10

11

13

Mr. M. Rathish Manager - Marketing 9841439981 rathisha_m@apollohospitals.com

Mr. M. Rathish Manager - Marketing 9841439981 rathisha_m@apollohospitals.com

Mr. M. Rathish Manager - Marketing 9841439981 rathisha_m@apollohospitals.com

mailto:rajeshdurai_v@apollohospitals.com
mailto:gopinath_babu@apollohospitals.com
mailto:hcs_karur@apollohospitals.com
mailto:govardhan_j@apollohospitals.com
mailto:padma_c@apollohospitals.com
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Mr. G V R Murthy DGM - Marketing 9949688808 murthy_gvr@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Ijjarotu Venkata 

Ramana
Hospital Administrator 9505305777 ramana_iv@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Nandikolla 

Anjaneyaswamy

Senior Manager, 

Marketing
7330705118

anjaneyaswamy_n@apollohospitals.co

m

Mr. VijayaSaradhi 

Pedaprolu
DGM - Marketing 9989358899 vijayasaradhi_p@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Sayaram Sasanapuri Manager - Marketing 7660011138 sayaram_s@apollohospitals.com

Mr. VijayaSaradhi 

Pedaprolu
DGM - Marketing 9989358899 vijayasaradhi_p@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Sayaram Sasanapuri Manager - Marketing 7660011138 sayaram_s@apollohospitals.com

25
Apollo Reach Hospital, Karimnagar, Railways Station 

Road, Karimnagar, Telangana
Telangana 0878-2200000 Mr. Rajender Rao Executive - Marketing 8374955577 baburao_p@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Bharath Kumar 

Reddy R A
Sr. Manager - Marketing 8095127999 bharath_r@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Praveen Gupta Sr. Executive - Marketing 9948699990 praveen_g@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Bharath Kumar 

Reddy R A
Sr. Manager - Marketing 8095127999 bharath_r@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Sunil Gowda T.P Manager - Marketing 9845526242 sunil_g@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Bharath Kumar 

Reddy R A
Sr. Manager - Marketing 8095127999 bharath_r@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Shanmugham 

Yellappa
Manager - Marketing 9845524223 shanmugham_y@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Sanu Tasleem J M Manager - Marketing 9008814966 sanutasleem_j@apollohospitals.com

Health Checkup 

Department
Health Checkup Executive

0821 - 

2466071

Mr. Kushal Rao T
Manager - Marketing 

(Appointments)
9986625070 kushalrao_t@apollohospitals.com

30

Apollo Hospitals

Lingyadih Road, Off. Seepat

Road, Bilaspur- 495001

Chhattisgarh

07752 -243300 - 

08/09755556536/

09755550834

Ms. Sumona Choudhary Sr. Manager - Marketing 9755597352 sumona_c@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Sandip Joshi
General Manager - 

Marketing
7698815013 sandip_j@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Hiren Sonara Asst Manager - Marketing 7698815011 hiren_s@apollohospitals.com

29

BGS Apollo Hospitals

Adichunchanagiri Road, Kuvempu Nagar, Mysore-

570023

Karnataka

0821-2466666 / 

2466333 / 

8884488125

Apollo Hospitals

International

Plot No.1A, Bhat GIDC Estate, Dist. Gandhinagar, 

Ahmedabad-382428

Gujarat31 7698815013

Apollo Specialty Hospital 

21/2, Old No-2, 14th Cross, Sri Nitturu Srinivasarao Road, 

Jayanagar 3rd Block, Jaya Nagar East, Bengaluru- 560011

27 Karnataka
080-46124444 / 

9019963156

28

Apollo Hospitals

#1, Old No. - 28, Platform Road, Sheshadripuram, 

Bengaluru - 560 020

Karnataka
080-46688999 / 

46688069

Apollo Hospitals

154 /11, Bannerghatta Road, Opp IIM, Bengaluru - 560 

076

Karnataka

080-26304050 / 

66001066 / 

8197026604

26

Apollo Hospitals- Kakinada(East Godavari), No. 13-1-3, 

Surya Rao Peta, Kakinada, Andhra Pradesh 533001
Andhra Pradesh

0884- 

2345600/700/

800/900

0891-2727272Andhra Pradesh

Apollo Hospitals

10-50-80, Waltair Main Road, Opp Daspalla Executive 

Court, Ram Nagar, Visakhapatnam-530002

23

22

24

Apollo Hospitals

Health City, Plot No:1,Arilova,Chinagadali, 

Visakhapatnam, Andhra Pradesh -530040

Andhra Pradesh 0891-2867777

mailto:murthy_gvr@apollohospitals.com
mailto:ramana_iv@apollohospitals.com
mailto:anjaneyaswamy_n@apollohospitals.com
mailto:anjaneyaswamy_n@apollohospitals.com
mailto:baburao_p@apollohospitals.com
mailto:sanutasleem_j@apollohospitals.com
mailto:sumona_c@apollohospitals.com
mailto:sandip_j@apollohospitals.com
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Mr. Sandip Joshi
General Manager - 

Marketing
7698815013 sandip_j@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Hiren Sonara Asst Manager - Marketing 7698815011 hiren_s@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Amit Goyal GM - Marketing 9818437865 amit_g@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Sunil Bhardwaj Manager - Marketing 9810204772 sunil_b@apollohospitals.com

Ms Shikha Jain

Ms Kamini Bhaduriya
Corporate Help Desk 9205495588

corporatedesk_delhi@apollohospitals.

com

Mr. Amit Goyal GM - Marketing 9818437865 amit_g@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Nitin Sharma
Deputy Manager - 

Marketing
9873179143 Nitin_S@apollohospitals.com

Ms Shikha Jain

Ms Kamini Bhaduriya
Corporate Help Desk 9205495588

corporatedesk_delhi@apollohospitals.

com

Mr. Amitava Chakraborty
Head – Corporate 

Relations, Public Relations 
9804000201 amitava_c@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Sourav Biswas
Manager – Corporate 

Relations 
8013953279 sourav_b@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Debasish Sen Corporate Relations 9804000528 debasish_s@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Amitava Chakraborty
Head – Corporate 

Relations, Public Relations 
9804000201 amitava_c@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Sourav Biswas
Manager – Corporate 

Relations 
8013953279 sourav_b@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Debasish Sen Corporate Relations 9804000528 debasish_s@apollohospitals.com

Mr. SK Amir Hamja Manager - Marketing 9178277539 amir_hamja@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Basanta Kumar Rath Manager - Marketing 8093060046 basanta_rath@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Anupam Jena Sr. Executive-PRO 8599000235 anupam_j@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Sayed Ali A Asst Manager - Marketing 7987428013
sayyedaltamash_a@apollohospitals.co

m

Mr. Prafful Ramesh 

Borse

Executive - Corporate 

Relations
9970124203 prafful_b@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Abhilash Pillai
Sr. General Manager - 

Marketing 
9182761092 abhilash_ps@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Ravindra Choudhary Head - Marketing 8959907673
ravindra_choudhary@apollohospitals.

com

Mr. Rajesh Pawar Sr. Executive - Marketing 9993972555 rajesh_pawar@apollohospitals.com

New Delhi
Indraprastha Apollo Hospitals, Sarita Vihar, Delhi- 

Mathura Road, New Delhi
33

32

Apollo hospitals City Center

1 Tulsibaug Soc., Opp. Doctors House, Ellisbridge,

Ahmedabad

Gujarat 7698815013

39
Apollo Hospitals, Indore , Scheme No. 74C, Sector D, Vijay 

Nagar, Indore, Madhya Pradesh- 452010
Madhya Pradesh 7312445566

Apollo Medical Centre

48/1F, Leela Roy Sarani (Gariahat Road), Kolkata- 700019
36

35
Apollo Multispeciality Hospitals 

No. 58, Canal Circular Road, Kolkata-700 054
West Bengal

Uttar Pradesh
Apollo Hospitals

E-2, Sector 26, Noida, UP – 201301
34

011 - 26825595 /

011-26925801 

011 - 26825595 /

011-26925801 

033– 23203040 / 

033 - 23202122

Ext: 8810

Ext: 8843

033– 

23203040/2122

Ext: 8810

Ext: 8843

Apollo Hospitals- Bhubaneswar

Sainik School Road,Plot No:51, Unit-15,

Bhubaneswar-751005

37 Odisha
0674-6661016/ 

6661066

38

Apollo Hospital , Nashik

Swaminarayan Nagar, Nashik, Maharashtra

422003

Maharashtra 0253-2628500

West Bengal

mailto:sandip_j@apollohospitals.com
mailto:Nitin_S@apollohospitals.com
mailto:amir_hamja@apollohospitals.com
mailto:anupam_j@apollohospitals.com
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Mr. Sandeep Manakkal 

Kanjur

Sr. General Manager - 

Marketing 
9538023493 sandeep_km@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Manager - Marketing 7208902082 sanjaykumar_s@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Uday Sankar 

Borkataki
DGM - Marketing 7896005608 uday_s@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Sanjeev Sunar Asst Manager - Marketing 9706926298 sanjeev_s@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Mehjabin Sultana Sr. Executive - Marketing 7577005558 mehjabin_s@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Abhisekh Singh DGM - Marketing 7705002277 abhisekh_s@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Anshul Tiwari Marketing Executive 8874202018 anshul_t@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Issac Daniel
General Manager - 

Marketing
8129873201 issac_daniel@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Anilkumar T G
Asst General Manager - 

Marketing
9995430919 anilkumar_tg@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Vysakh Vinayakumar Executive - Marketing 9497523534 vysakh_v@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Arun Modi Head - Marketing 9652609090 Head.marketing@apollosage.in

Mr.Atul Nighoskar 
Manager - Marketing

9302305912
corporate.marketing@apollosage.in

Mr. Manoranjan Kalita
General Manager - 

Marketing
9957568450 manoranjan_k@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Hrishikesh Borah Sr. Executive - Marketing 8486970101 hrishikesh_b@apollohospitals.com

Dr. Jeeta Ray Parija Operation Manager 8700929976 drjeetaray_p@apollohospitals.com

Mr. Golap Mondal Senior Manager 8093060012 golap_m@apollohospitals.com

45
Apollo Excelcare Hospital, NH-37, near Ganesh Mandir, 

Paschim Boragaon, Guwahati, Assam 781033
Assam 0361-714 0101

46
Apollo Super Speciality Hospital, 

Sector 19, Rourkella, Sundargarh - 769005
Odisha 0661- 2433484

Apollo Adlux Hospitals

Angamaly, Cable Junction Ernakulam District, National 

Highway 47 Karukutty, 683576

42

Apollo Medics Super Specialty Hospital

Sector B, LDA Colony, Kanpur Road, Lucknow, Uttar 

Pradesh – 226012

Uttar Pradesh 0522-6788888

Apollo Hospitals

Guwahati

Lotus Tower, GS Road, Guwahati, 781005

Assam
0361-2800820, 

0361-7135005
41

43 Kerala 0484-2735000

44
Apollo Sage Hospital, Bawadiya Kalan, Salaiya, Bhopal, 

Madhya Pradesh 462026
Bhopal 93039 72510

Apollo Hospitals

Plot # 13, Parsik Hill Road, Off Uran Road, Sector - 23, CBD 

Belapur, Opp. Nerul Wonders Park, Navi

Mumbai-400614

40 Maharashtra 022-62806280

mailto:issac_daniel@apollohospitals.com
mailto:Head.marketing@apollosage.in
mailto:corporate.marketing@apollosage.in
mailto:manoranjan_k@apollohospitals.com
mailto:hrishikesh_b@apollohospitals.com
mailto:drjeetaray_p@apollohospitals.com
mailto:golap_m@apollohospitals.com
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